THE DATASHEET OF
LTC4210-2IS6#TRMPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC4210-1/LTC4210-2
1
421012fa
For more information www.linear.com/LTC4210-1
TYPICAL APPLICATION

REVISION HISTORY
REV DATE DESCRIPTION PAGE NUMBER
A 09/16 Updated Order Information.
Updated graphs G04 through G09; added graph G26.
2
4, 6
LTC4210-1/LTC4210-2
22
421012fa
For more information www.linear.com/LTC4210-1
 LINEAR TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 2002
LT 0916 REV A • PRINTED IN USALinear Technology Corporation
1630 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035-7417
(408) 432-1900 ● FAX: (408) 434-0507  ●  www.linear.com/LTC4210-1
RELATED PARTS
TYPICAL APPLICATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
LTC1421 Two Channel, Hot Swap Controller Operates from 3V to 12V and Supports –12V
LTC1422 Single Channel, Hot Swap Controller in SO-8 Operates from 2.7V to 12V, Reset Output
LT1640AL/LT1640AH Negative Voltage Hot Swap Controller in SO-8 Operates from –10V to –80V
LTC1642 Single Channel, Hot Swap Controller Overvoltage Protection to 33V, Foldback Current Limiting
LTC1643AL/LTC1643AH PCI Hot Swap Controller 3.3V, 5V, Internal FETs for ±12V
LTC1647 Dual Channel, Hot Swap Controller Operates from 2.7V to 16.5V, Separate ON pins for Sequencing
LTC4211 Single Channel, Hot Swap Controller 2.5V to 16.5V, Multifunction Current Control
LTC4230 Triple Channel, Hot Swap Controller 1.7V to 16.5V, Multifunction Current Control
LTC4251 –48V Hot Swap Controller in SOT-23 Floating Supply, Three-Level Current Limiting
LTC4252 –48V Hot Swap Controller in MSOP Floating Supply, Power Good, Three-Level Current Limiting